
Hygostar fine knitted glove SKILL latex coating, grey, size XXL

Working gloves Skill by Hygostar: The glove SKILL consists of a nylon fine knit, which is
coated with dark grey latex on the palm and fingertips. The nylon glove is very grippy and
soft and also made of a very thin material, which gives it an excellent tactile sensitivity. The
very thin material is nevertheless very tear and abrasion resistant. The SKILL is made
without seams and fits perfectly, which leads to a very high wearing comfort. The nylon
glove SKILL is especially suitable for assembly.
• Work glove
• Nylon, palm and fingertips latex coated
• seamless, perfect fit, very good tactile sensitivity
• very good grip and soft

item number WL50154

model Hygostar-33982
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model line Hygostar Skill

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 33982

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer grey

Colour grey

material gloves nylon

glove size XXL

coating coated palms

powder-free yes

knobs no

Other versions
item number glove size

WL50164 M

WL50160 L

WL50156 XL

WL50154 XXL
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